
 

 
BANGLADESH INTERNATIONAL TUTORIAL 

TEACHERS’ LIST 

JUNIOR SCHOOL, UTTARA 
 

Dear Parents and Guardians, 

           To ensure effective communication between parents, students and teachers, please use the email addresses 

of the respective teachers or Heads to raise any concerns. kindly mention your child’s name and any other 
relevant information (e.g., student ID and section). 

SL NO NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Sharreen Reza Head of Junior School Uttara  sharreen.reza@bitschool.edu.bd  

2 

Tauseef Hemayet 

Ahmed 

Academic Coordinator Of Class 

PG - IV (Spelling III-IV) tauseef.ahmed@bitschool.edu.bd  

3 

Nazneen Akter 

Neena Pg-Nur In-charge nazneen.neena@bitschool.edu.bd  

4 

Tabassum Tanuza 

Choudhury Playgroup Teacher tabassum.tanuza@bitschool.edu.bd  

5 Nayna Haque Playgroup Assistant Teacher nayna.haque@bitschool.edu.bd 

6 Sharmin Ahmed Nursery Teacher sharmin.ahmed@bitschool.edu.bd 

7 Ishrat Rahman Nursery Assistant Teacher ishrat.rahman@bitschool.edu.bd 

8 Rezwana Munir 

Kg II Teacher & KG Section In 

Charge rezwana.munir@bitschool.edu.bd  

9 Rubayat Islam KG I Teacher rubayat.ruba@bitschool.edu.bd  

10 Puja Saha KG I Teacher puja.saha@bitschool.edu.bd  

11 Iffat Mamduha KG II Teacher iffat.mumduha@bitschool.edu.bd 

12 Rubaiya Sharmin KG II Teacher rubaiya.sharmin@bitschool.edu.bd  

13 

Maliha Islam 

Mukta KG Section Assistant Teacher maliha.mukta@bitschool.edu.bd 

14 

Chowdhury Alisha 

Kamal 

Science & Mathematics Teacher 

(II) & I & II In-charge alisha.kamal@bitschool.edu.bd 

15 Foysal English (I) & ICT (I) Teacher  

16 

Zarin Tasnim 

Ahmed 

English Literature & Sp/Dict 

Teacher (I,II) zarin.ahmed@bitschool.edu.bd  

17 Rehnuma Hasnath English Language Teacher (I,II) rehnuma.hasnath@bitschool.edu.bd  

18 Rabia Afrin Aurna Geography Class I-II afrin.aurna@bitschool.edu.bd 

19 

Tasnia Haque 

Eshika 

Mathematics And Islamiat 

Teacher (I) tasnia.eshika@bitschool.edu.bd 

20 Nusrat Jahan Bangla Teacher (I,II) nusrat.jahan@bitschool.edu.bd 

21 Arindam Saha 

Science & Mathematics Teacher 

(II) arindam.saha@bitschool.edu.bd 
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22 Rubina Akhter 

Bangla Teacher (III,IV) In – 

Charge, Class III, IV rubina.akhter@bitschool.edu.bd  

23 Zakia Islam Munia 

English Language (I) & Islamiat 

(IV) Teacher zakia.islam@bitschool.edu.bd 

24 Ilona Bhuiyan  

English Language (IV) & 

Islamiat (III) Teacher bhuiyan.ilona@bitschool.edu.bd  

25 Shabnam Zaman 

Mathematics (III) & Moral 

Science (IV) Teacher shabnam.shammi@bitschool.edu.bd  

26 Zarin Tasnim 

English Literature Teacher 

(III,IV) zarin.tasnim@bitschool.edu.bd  

27 Nadia Nazmul Geography Teacher (III,IV) nadia.nazmul@bitschool.edu.bd  

28 Nabila Noor Mishu History(III, IV) nabila.mishu@bitschool.edu.bd  

29 Sharmin Akter 

Mathematics (IV) & Moral 

Science Teacher (III) sharmin.akter@bitschool.edu.bd  

30 

Jannatul Ferdous 

Linia Science Teacher (III,IV) jannatul.linia@bitschool.edu.bd  

31 Tanzina Yasmin ICT Teacher (I-IV) tanzina.yasmin@bitschool.edu.bd  

32 Rezaul Karim Chinese Teacher (I-X)  

33 

Anjuman Akter 

Sakina French Teacher (II-IV)  

34 Bijan Halder Art bijan.halder@bitschool.edu.bd 

35 Anik Bose Music Teacher anik.bose@bitschool.edu.bd  

36 

Tanjira Parvin 

Luna Music Teacher tanjira.luna@bitschool.edu.bd  

37 

Milton Francis 

Costa Music Teacher milton.costa@bitschool.edu.bd  

38 Salma Akter Mone Games Teacher salma.moni@bitschool.edu.bd  

39 Ahmed Rafsan Jani Games Teacher  

40 Srabonty Akther Games Teacher srabonty.akther@bitschool.edu.bd  

41 Tanha Tarannum Martial Art Teacher tanha.tarannum@bitschool.edu.bd 
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